MAXISPACE 184K

SERVICE PARTS PAGE

KOHLER.

HIEFHE
CABINET 600mm (MODIFICATION)
A EFEG00MmM(FH L HR)
K-96103T-M
1469899
StoEper
1169268 E LB 1359494
ExiqndlngljDovyzi X Suspension Bracket
T aEE B AKE 8 46 21 RIL
2 1359491
@ 1081545 ) Cover R
Screw M4*30 1469898 miBER
1260358 Lieoes i3 LR £ (7 7 ) il 1359492
crew M5*60 R VEE(IDES Cover L
Extend Desk Panel (H14) S92 M5%60 L
AR E(H14) = (& =
1399073 e
Extend Desk Panel (W3D) 1359493
#E?ﬁ*&@(SDH%%;}B%E)’ Suspension Patch
E— +
Extend Desk Panel (TP2) RRER
LR E (F B ATAA AR LX) 1199379
1400044
Extend Desk Expanding Dowel
1260362 N <t ~
Drawer Panel (H14) AR EEETRLES
HmER(H14)
1399069
I?é’iaw%(zgneIE(iV;@D; |13616681|3:‘ UR)
[iz] E B AL rawer Runner
1399081 S B A ES$H250mm
Drawer Panel (TP2)
T R (B R HTAAAR L) 1616684
1089614 / Front Connector
BRT
Crashworthy Cushion @ LS
SR T Drawer Box
1339643 e
Left Door (H14)
N 1260348
ZIR(H14) Cap for Cam
1399071 ReERiE
Left Door (W3D) ) -
Z "R (3DRE A A LX) 1266703 1S 2?;\2753 “x 14
Left Do1o?9(3%823; %Hi!%gfincap 1260397 BUM35 X 14
EIVRIAEAHAAL) PosHE I
’ ) I Screw M3.5 X 19
1913306 1594867 1244/M3.5 X 19
Roller Latch C882W (White) ?H%L C;gr%gector
RERHK(EE) ELEESs 1594866
1213307 1354869 Drawer Runner (L/R)
Roller Latch C882W (Brown) Hinge Mounting Plate SR AR AMESH
RBRER(TRE) 7O 7L, R 2 B
1429181
1277419 Hinge Cup(Without Spring)
Push-Pull EEFEL 3
TFRENE
1277418
Push
N ITA M
1339375-T8-G -1-



KOHLER.

MAXISPACE 184K

SERVICE PARTS PAGE

HAETHE
CABINET 900mm (MODIFICATION)
B ZEFEQ00mMmM(FLK hR)
K-96104T-M
1359494
Suspension Bracket
B, RL
£ 1359491
Iﬁ- Cover R 1469899 460898
hHIBER Stopper «%., St B
1169268 1081 1359492 ERgn &) Stopper Base
_ 081545 T R R
Expanding Dowel @ Screw M4*30 Cover L
T aEE AR K E 846 19 U148 24 (B AL ) mbEL
1359493
Suspension Patch
1260383 miEER
S 1 1&9269 Extend Desk
crew M5*60 IR
1260384 23118 M5%60 %\ 1199379
Expanding Dowel
Drawer Panel (H14) e o gy
SHETHR(H14) 1261065 HE R R R
1399210 Drawer Bo
Drawer Panel (W3D) il 1594866
R (3DEE | ALL) Drawer Runner (L/R)
1399220 St B AHESH
Drawer Panel (TP2) 1594867
TR (B B HTHAAR L) " Front Connector
BRI D
1339643 ___——
Left Door (H14) 1260387
1R (H14) ‘ Extend Desk Panel (H14)
1399071 itkE(H14)
Left Door (W3D) 1399212
71 14R(3DBE A ALL) | Extend Desk Panel (W3D)
1399083 AR E (3DEE A AL
Left Door (TP2) 1399222
721 14R (B BB ETAA AR S0) Extend Desk Panel (TP2)
Rz AR (FE B2 AT AA AR &)
1089614 @ 1266703
Crashworthy Cushion Hinge Cap 1260388
SmmZ L et @ Rolling Door (H14)
1260348 BiII(H14)
Cap for Cam 1399214
1277419 1354869 RemLE Rolling Door (W3D)
Push-Pull Hinge Mounting Plate 1 (DI A AL
TF R M FL R B 1399224
1429181 Rolling Door (TP2)
1277418 Hinge Cup(Without Spring) 1260399 1339644 L 1) (B BETAAR L)
Push B 5 T E SRR Door Stopper Right Door(H14)
HWENFEFTA M EE! AItR(H14)
1399216 1594869
1260397 Right Door(W3D) Drawer Runner (L/R)
1213306 PVC Divided Basket ﬁﬂg*gz(SDHgElﬁ?i) R AR AR SH
Roller Lat i PVC4H )% 99226
5@?05%23&5;(2582\,\/ ) 1594870 1260398 Right Door(TP2)
1213307 o oy PVC Dirty Cloth Basket ARG BAHAL)
Roller Latch C882W (Brown) 105811 ;‘7; PVCHEf & 1266703
AR (R Hinge Cap C
RERIR(EE) Screw M3.5 X 14 g;ﬁg% ap over
1244M3.5 X 14 1186617
S 1091532 Hinge Cup
crew M3.5 X 19 WP R
1331527
RHUM35X19 120mm Metal Leg 1:.354869 )
120mm 42 Hinge Mountmg Plate
H mFL e B

1339375-T8-G



